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August 16, 2017

School Year 2017-2018

Extraordinary Services

Extended School Year

School

Program
Type

Type

Tuition

.| 2017-2018
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ESY Tuition

Total ESY

Tuition

Total School

Banyan Lower School

Learning /
Language
Disabilities

T

$55,256.40

$ 55,256.40

55,256.40

Calais School

Multiple
Disabilities

py)

$61,959.60

$ 185,878.80

$34,650.00

$ 34,650.00

$10,326.60

$

30,979.80

251,508.60

ECLC of New Jersey

Multiple
Disabilities &
Learning /
Language
Disahilities

$49,993.20

$ 299,959.20

$24,000.00

$ 24,000.00

$5,554.80

$

27,774.00

351,733.20

Morris School District

Multiple
Disabilities

$66,094.00

$ 66,094.00

66,094.00

Spectrum 360

Autism &
Behavior
Disabilities

$64,148.82

$ 384,892.92

$29,870.00

$ 89,610.00

$8,062.42

$

48,374.52

522,877.44

Totals

$ 992,081.32

$ 148,260.00

14

©

107,128.32

1,247,469.64

Type

Renewal (R) indicates that the student has been at that OOD school and is continuing to be placed there.

New (N) indicates that the student is a newly placed OOD student or an additional service has been added.
Transfer (T) indicates that the student has been OOD, but has transferred to another OOD school.
New to District (ND) indicated that the student moved in and was already placed OOD.
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