			School Year 2017-2018				Extraordinary Services			Extended School Year			
<u>School</u>	Program Type	Type	# of Stud.	<u>Tuition</u> 2017-2018	Total Tuition	# of Stud		<u>Aide(s)</u>	# of Stud	ESY Tuition	Total ESY Tuition		Total School
Banyan Lower School	Learning / Language Disabilities	Т	1	\$55,256.40	\$ 55,256.40							\$	55,256.40
Calais School	Multiple Disabilities	R	3	\$61,959.60	\$ 185,878.80	1	\$34,650.00	\$ 34,650.00	3	\$10,326.60	\$ 30,979.80	\$	251,508.60
ECLC of New Jersey	Multiple Disabilities & Learning / Language Disabilities	R	6	\$49,993.20	\$ 299,959.20	1	\$24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	5	\$5,554.80	\$ 27,774.00	\$	351,733.20
Morris School District	Multiple Disabilities	R	1	\$66,094.00	\$ 66,094.00							\$	66,094.00
Spectrum 360	Autism & Behavior Disabilities	R	6	\$64,148.82	\$ 384,892.92	3	\$29,870.00	\$ 89,610.00	6	\$8,062.42	\$ 48,374.52	\$	522,877.44
Totals	S		17		\$ 992,081.32	5		\$ 148,260.00	14		\$ 107,128.32	\$	1,247,469.64

<u>Type</u>

Renewal (R) indicates that the student has been at that OOD school and is continuing to be placed there. New (N) indicates that the student is a newly placed OOD student or an additional service has been added. Transfer (T) indicates that the student has been OOD, but has transferred to another OOD school. New to District (ND) indicated that the student moved in and was already placed OOD.